Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

7/13/2016 9:56:43 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$19,230,305.00
$0.00
$30,185,664.00
$31,205.00
$49,447,174.00

$31,481,940.40
$9,513,330.60
$5,188,924.00
$252,813.00
$2,281,347.00
$0.00

$0.00
$784,269.00
$49,502,624.00

$1,056,987.00
$2,241,671.00
($1,184,684.00)

($1,240,134.00)
$12,600,882.00
$11,360,748.00

GENERAL

Actual

$14,480,665.87
$0.00
$29,025,712.06
$25,379.80
$43,531,757.73

$23,465,664.62
$6,719,646.84
$3,462,789.26
$166,315.67
$1,617,290.45
$9,866.00
$0.00
$619,399.76
$36,060,972.60

$782,149.07
$2,033,540.29
($1,251,391.22)

$6,219,393.91
$12,600,882.01
$18,820,275.92

For Fiscal Year 2016, Fiscal Period 09

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($4,749,639.13)
$0.00
($1,159,951.94)
($5,825.20)
($5,915,416.27)

$8,016,275.78
$2,793,683.76
$1,726,134.74
$86,497.33
$664,056.55
($9,866.00)
$0.00
$164,869.24
$13,441,651.40

($274,837.93)
$208,130.71
($66,707.22)

$7,459,527.91
$0.01
$7,459,527.92

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$832,517.00
$5,808,009.00
$50,000.00
$6,690,526.00

$2,583,105.00
$790,465.00
$113,828.00
$2,135,089.00
$4,940.00
$5,000.00
$0.00
$1,240,706.00
$6,873,133.00

$1,917,025.00
$1,593,535.00
$323,490.00

$140,883.00
$2,952,174.00
$3,093,057.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$2,980.00
$453,805.24
$3,726,719.28
$47,475.98
$4,230,980.50

$1,737,396.14
$448,819.79
$78,315.83
$1,820,674.32
$262.63
$4,624.00
$0.00
$629,872.67
$4,719,965.38

$1,778,309.63
$1,490,210.54
$288,099.09

($200,885.79)
$2,952,174.27
$2,751,288.48

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$2,980.00
($378,711.76)
($2,081,289.72)
($2,524.02)
($2,459,545.50)

$845,708.86
$341,645.21
$35,512.17
$314,414.68
$4,677.37
$376.00

$0.00
$610,833.33
$2,153,167.62

($138,715.37)
$103,324.46

($35,390.91)

($341,768.79)
$0.27
($341,768.52)
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